
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+2.4)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 12.19

2 JOHN, Sonia JR Vermont 12.50

3 TRIARSI, Lauren SO Vermont 13.00

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 24.88  (+1.3) 2(1)

2 JOHN, Sonia JR Vermont 25.42  (+1.3) 2(2)

3 SCOTT, Zakiya SO New Hampshire 25.57  (+0.5) 1(1)

4 GRASSO, Mia JR Vermont 26.12  (+1.3) 2(3)

5 HAMLIN, Kelly SO New Hampshire 26.13  (+1.3) 2(4)

6 KRAFIAN, Anoush SO Dartmouth 26.21  (+0.5) 1(2)

7 CRAWFORD, Kelly JR New Hampshire 26.35  (+1.3) 2(5)

8 FRASER, Natalie FR New Hampshire 26.84  (+0.5) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 SCOTT, Zakiya SO New Hampshire 25.57

2 KRAFIAN, Anoush SO Dartmouth 26.21

3 FRASER, Natalie FR New Hampshire 26.84

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 24.88

2 JOHN, Sonia JR Vermont 25.42

3 GRASSO, Mia JR Vermont 26.12

4 HAMLIN, Kelly SO New Hampshire 26.13

5 CRAWFORD, Kelly JR New Hampshire 26.35

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 LASKOSKI, Kathryn JR Dartmouth 58.04

2 GRASSO, Mia JR Vermont 58.78

3 ASHTON, Eleanor SO Vermont 1:01.75

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 FENERTY, Julia FR Dartmouth 2:13.21 2(1)

2 GIORDANO, Isabelle JR Dartmouth 2:15.40 2(2)

3 STADTLANDER, Lindy FR Vermont 2:16.57 2(3)

4 LEIGHTON, Jane JR Vermont 2:16.59 2(4)

5 ROSS, Hayley JR Vermont 2:23.28 1(1)

6 DOYLE, Carolyn FR Vermont 2:24.36 1(2)

7 CRUM, Charlotte SO Vermont 2:26.50 2(5)

8 QUADE, Megan FR Vermont 2:28.33 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 ROSS, Hayley JR Vermont 2:23.28

2 DOYLE, Carolyn FR Vermont 2:24.36

3 QUADE, Megan FR Vermont 2:28.33

Section 2 of 2

1 FENERTY, Julia FR Dartmouth 2:13.21

2 GIORDANO, Isabelle JR Dartmouth 2:15.40

3 STADTLANDER, Lindy FR Vermont 2:16.57

4 LEIGHTON, Jane JR Vermont 2:16.59

5 CRUM, Charlotte SO Vermont 2:26.50

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 HIRSCHFELD, Anya FR Dartmouth 4:36.65

2 ROBITAILLE, Corinne FR Dartmouth 4:37.92

3 SHAPIRO, Natalie FR Dartmouth 4:40.46

4 FINLEY, Steph FR Dartmouth 4:46.58

5 ALBA, Meaghan JR Vermont 4:47.63

6 FRAGIONE, Sara FR Dartmouth 4:49.06

7 ROBITAILLE, Julia FR Dartmouth 4:53.22

8 YORK, Emma FR New Hampshire 4:53.39

9 BURNS, Sarah SO UMass Lowell 4:54.21

10 SULLIVAN, Violet FR New Hampshire 4:54.40

11 CORNISH, Andie SO Vermont 5:00.35

12 LUSTIBER, Shannon SR Vermont 5:02.92

13 HEININGER, Meara SR Vermont 5:18.12

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 LUDWIKOWSKI, Rachel JR Dartmouth 17:16.59

2 CHAO, Isabella SO Dartmouth 18:26.62

3 HANSEN, Macenna FR Dartmouth 18:34.61

4 CHURCHILL, Ellie SO Vermont 18:49.77

5 COTE, Geneva SO Vermont 19:27.45

6 SMITH, Margo SO Vermont 19:43.75

FORD, Samantha SO Dartmouth DNF

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (–0.4)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 KRAFIAN, Anoush SO Dartmouth 15.07

2 TUDISCO, Saige SO New Hampshire 15.15

3 TRIARSI, Lauren SO Vermont 15.34

4 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 15.51
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#16 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 DIESTEL, Mary JR Vermont 1:07.85

2 HADZIC, Nejla FR Vermont 1:08.57

#19 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 New Hampshire (A) 48.69

1) TARANKO, Mia FR 2) VARTABEDIAN, Savannah SO

3) SCOTT, Zakiya SO 4) TUDISCO, Saige  SO

2 New Hampshire (B) 49.41

1) FRASER, Natalie FR 2) CRAWFORD, Kelly  JR

3) HAMLIN, Kelly SO 4) MOSONGO, Bosibori SR

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 Dartmouth (A) 3:56.56

1) CSORBA, Julia FR 2) FENERTY, Julia FR

3) ROBITAILLE, Corinne FR 4) LASKOSKI, Kathryn JR

2 Vermont (A) 4:10.28

1) STADTLANDER, Lindy FR 2) CRUM, Charlotte SO

3) ROSS, Hayley JR 4) LEIGHTON, Jane JR

3 Dartmouth (B) 4:11.33

1) FINLEY, Steph FR 2) SHAPIRO, Natalie FR

3) ROBITAILLE, Julia FR 4) HIRSCHFELD, Anya FR

#23 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.70 1.74

1 LANDON, Camille JR Dartmouth 1.70m 5' 7" P O O O XXO XXX

2 JENSEN, Erin FR UMass Lowell 1.66m 5' 51 /4 O O O O XXX

3 RUDOLPH, Sierra JR UMass Lowell 1.61m 5' 31 /4 O O O XXX

3 KRAFIAN, Anoush SO Dartmouth 1.61m 5' 31 /4 O O O XXX

5 MOSONGO, Bosibori SR New Hampshi 1.61m 5' 31 /4 O XXO O XXX

6 DAINTON, Zoe SO Dartmouth 1.61m 5' 31 /4 O O XO XXX

6 QUANN, Lauren JR New Hampshi 1.61m 5' 31 /4 O O XO XXX

8 TRIARSI, Lauren SO Vermont 1.56m 5' 11 /4 O O XXX

#25 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.70

1 CANNON, Marina SR Vermont 3.60m 11' 93 /4 P P XO O O XXX

1 HEINE, Danielle FR New Hampshi 3.60m 11' 93 /4 P P O XO O XXX

3 WITTMANN, Sofia SO Vermont 3.30m 10' 10" O XO O XXX

4 HILL, Rachel SO UMass Lowell 3.30m 10' 10" P XXO XO XXX

5 ROSS, Lauren FR Dartmouth 3.30m 10' 10" P P XXO XXX

6 SILAR, Payton FR Vermont 3.15m 10' 4" XO O XXX

7 NYDAM, Taylor FR New Hampshi 3.15m 10' 4" O XO XXX

DARTMOUTH OUTDOOR INVITATIONAL
Hanover, NH
Memorial Field

Host: Dartmouth College
Friday, May 7, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Porscha Dobson
Timing:
Lancer Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/7/2021 6:39 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#25 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.70

GOODWIN, Olivia JR Dartmouth NH P P XXX

#27 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 5.75m 18' 101 /2  (+0.8) 5.43 (–1.0) 5.65 (+0.0) 5.24 (–0.5) 5.53 (–1.1) 5.54 (+0.0) 5.75 (+0.8)

2 TARANKO, Mia FR New Hampshi 5.53m 18' 13 /4  (–1.3) 5.53 (–1.3) 5.39 (+0.4) 5.20 (+0.0) FOUL 5.31 (+0.0) FOUL

3 VARTABEDIAN, Savannah SO New Hampshi 5.50m 18' 01 /2  (+0.0) FOUL 5.27 (–0.6) 5.32 (+0.0) 5.12 (–0.5) 5.50 (+0.0) FOUL

#29 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CUNNINGHAM, Emma FR Dartmouth 12.46m 40' 101 /2  (–0.6) 12.46 (–0.6) FOUL 11.84 (+1.6) 12.15 (–0.7) 12.22 (+0.0) FOUL

#31 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LOCKHART, Lily Unattached 13.20m 43' 33 /4 13.20 13.13 12.57 FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 WILLIAMS, Sarah SO New Hampshi 12.90m 42' 4" 12.90 11.83 FOUL 12.90 12.46 12.56

3 STEVENS, Samantha SO Dartmouth 12.74m 41' 93 /4 11.74 11.93 FOUL 11.67 12.74 11.52

4 BUCHALSKI, Madyson FR Dartmouth 12.26m 40' 23 /4 11.67 11.95 12.10 12.26 12.17 11.84

5 TATUM, Jamie FR Dartmouth 12.26m 40' 23 /4 11.42 12.26 FOUL 11.99 FOUL FOUL

6 CHORCHES, Abigail FR New Hampshi 11.67m 38' 31 /2 9.91 9.81 11.67 11.18 11.01 11.26

#33 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 COLBERT, Alyssa SR New Hampshi 47.90m 157' 2" 46.03 46.42 42.52 47.23 46.22 47.90

2 TATUM, Jamie FR Dartmouth 40.20m 131' 11" 37.79 38.53 40.20 33.59 35.10 36.45

3 LOCKHART, Lily Unattached 38.94m 127' 9" FOUL 37.41 FOUL 38.94 37.72 36.66

4 WILLIAMS, Sarah SO New Hampshi 38.31m 125' 8" 38.31 36.07 35.25 34.11 35.79 FOUL

5 STEVENS, Samantha SO Dartmouth 36.55m 119' 11" 36.55 FOUL 35.08 34.81 35.46 33.08

6 CHAFOULEAS, Zoe FR Dartmouth 32.41m 106' 4" 30.50 31.77 31.25 31.32 32.41 30.87

#35 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 COLBERT, Alyssa SR New Hampshi 49.35m 161' 11" 46.97 49.08 47.62 47.32 49.35 FOUL

2 LOCKHART, Lily Unattached 49.01m 160' 9" 47.12 48.88 49.01 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 WILLIAMS, Sarah SO New Hampshi 46.09m 151' 2" FOUL 46.09 42.43 PASS PASS PASS

4 BRADY-STEEN, Tennison FR Dartmouth 43.96m 144' 3" 41.88 43.96 FOUL 42.06 41.36 FOUL

5 STEVENS, Samantha SO Dartmouth 41.69m 136' 9" 39.97 41.00 40.31 41.69 40.71 FOUL

6 CHAFOULEAS, Zoe FR Dartmouth 37.38m 122' 8" FOUL 34.68 37.38 36.03 FOUL 35.98

#37 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 TOBACK, Alexandra JR New Hampshi 37.34m 122' 6" 36.02 33.56 34.67 37.11 37.34 34.62

2 ROGERS, Abby FR Vermont 35.29m 115' 9" 31.76 33.89 35.29 FOUL 31.75 34.01

3 BUCHALSKI, Madyson FR Dartmouth 34.83m 114' 3" 32.06 31.22 34.83 34.57 31.21 29.76

4 MOSONGO, Bosibori SR New Hampshi 31.62m 103' 9" 28.29 31.62 FOUL 27.64 FOUL 30.00
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